
HOBBY HAWKS FOOTBALL SCHEDULE
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Team A

2024-2025

Picture Day

Zachary

Jones

Rudder

Jefferson

Vale

8/30

DATE TEAMS TIME 7TH 8TH

4:30 pm AwayHome

9/7

9/11

9/18

9/25

10/2

10/9

10/30

Scrimmage

11/6

Playoffs

Championship Game if qualify

4:30 pm HomeAway

4:30 pm AwayHome

4:30 pm HomeAway

4:30 pm AwayHome

Jordan10/23 4:30 pm HomeAway

10/16 Bye Week

TBA

TBA

4:00 pm 8th Period

9:00 am Hobby Folks


