



## HOBBY HAWKS FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

2024-2025

DATE	TEAMS	TIME	7TH	8TH
8/30	Picture Day		4:00 pm	8th Period
9/7	Scrimmage	9:00 am	Hobby	Folks
9/11	Hobby Zachary LULUERINES	4:30 pm	Home	Away
9/18	Hobby V5 Jones	4:30 pm	Away	Home
9/25	Hobby Rudder	4:30 pm	Home	Away
10/2	Hobby Jefferson	<b>4:30 pm</b>	Away	Home
10/9	Hobby Vale Vale	<b>4:30 pm</b>	Home	Away
10/16	Bye Week			
10/23	Hobby VS Jordan	4:30 pm	Away	Home
10/30	Playoffs	TBA		
11/6	Championship Game if qualify		TBA	

A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR